MIC ENGLISH SCHOOL, AKALAD

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2022-2023

2022-JUNE Total Working Days: 25
Date Day Significance Co-ordination

01/6/22 | Wednesday | Re-Opening Day(I-VIII) Entry Fest Classes IX &X

02/6/22 | Thursday

03/6/22 | Friday

04/6/22 | Saturday

05/6/22 | Sunday World Environment Day-Holiday

06/6/22 | Monday World Environment Day Celebration Eco Club & Class X

07/6/22 | Tuesday Parents’ Meet for I-IV

08/6/22 | Wednesday | Parents’ Meet for V-VII

09/6/22 | Thursday Parents’ Meet for VIII-X

10/6/22 | Friday Parents’ Meet for LKG &UKG

11/6/22 | Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday

12/6/22 | Sunday Holiday

13/6/22 | Monday Re-Opening Day for KG- Entry Fest KG Teachers

14/6/22 | Tuesday Blood Donor Day Science Club

15/6/22 | Wednesday

16/6/22 | Thursday

17/6/22 | Friday

18/6/22 | Saturday Clubs Inauguration Program Committee

19/6/22 | Sunday Reading Day Holiday

20/6/22 | Monday Reading Week Celebration Literary Club

21/6/22 | Tuesday International Yoga Day &Music Day Arts &Sports Club

22/6/22 | Wednesday

23/6/22 | Thursday

24/6/22 | Friday

25/6/22 | Saturday Anti Drugs Day Observation-Awareness Class Sports Club &SPG

26/6/22 | Sunday Anti Drugs Day Holiday

27/6/22 | Monday

28/6/22 | Tuesday Red Day -KG Section KG Head & Class Trs.

29/6/22 | Wednesday | PTA Executive Committee Meeting Staff Members of PTA

30/6/22 | Thursday




MIC ENGLISH SCHOOL, AKALAD

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23

2022 JULY Total Working Days: 24
Date Day Significance Co-ordination
1/7/22 Friday Doctor’s Day Science Club
2/7/22 Saturday Election To School Parliament SS Club &Sports Club
3/7/22 Sunday Holiday

4/7/22 Monday Off Stage Competitions for Arts Fest Begin Programme Committee
5/7/22 Tuesday Basheer Day Literary Club
6/7/22 Wednesday

7/7/22 Thursday Investiture Ceremony Sports Club

8/7/22 Friday School closes for Idul Azha Holidays

9/7/22 Saturday Holiday

10/7/22 Sunday Holiday

11/7/22 Monday World Population Day-Holiday Eco Club

12/7/22 Tuesday School re-opens after Idul Azha Holidays

13/7/22 Wednesday | Eid Fest MS Club

14/7/22 Thursday

15/7/22 Friday

16/7/22 Saturday PTA Executive Committee Meeting

17/7/22 Sunday

18/7/22 Monday Periodic Assessment | begins

19/7/22 Tuesday

20/7/22 Wednesday

21/7/22 Thursday

22/7/22 Friday Pie Approximation Day Maths Club
23/7/22 Saturday Periodic Assessment | Ends

24/7/22 Sunday Holiday

25/7/22 Monday Green Day-KG Section KG Head & Class Trs.
26/7/22 Tuesday

27/7/22 Wednesday | Open House for IX&X

28/7/22 Thursday Karkkidaka Vavu

29/7/22 Friday Open House for I-VII|

30/7/22 Saturday

31/7/22 Sunday Holiday




MIC ENGLISH SCHOOL, AKALAD

ACADEMIC CALENDAR
2022 AUGUST Total Working Days: 24
Day Day Significance Co-ordination
1/8/22 Monday
2/8/22 Tuesday
3/8/22 Wednesday
4/8/22 Thursday Holiday
5/8/22 Friday
6/8/22 Saturday Hiroshima Day SSClub
7/8/22 Sunday Holiday
8/8/22 Monday
9/8/22 Tuesday Nagasaki Day, Quit India Day S S Club
10/8/22 Wednesday
11/8/22 Thursday
12/8/22 Friday
13/8/22 Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday
14/8/22 Sunday Holiday
15/8/22 Monday Independence Day
16/8/22 Tuesday Arts Fest General
17/8/22 Wednesday | Arts Fest General
18/8/22 Thursday Sree krishna Jayanthi- Holiday
19/8/22 Friday
20/8/22 Saturday PTA Executive Committee Meeting
21/8/22 Sunday Holiday
22/8/22 Monday Yellow Day -KG Section KG Head & Class Trs.
23/8/22 Tuesday
24/8/22 Wednesday
25/8/22 Thursday
26/8/22 Friday
27/8/22 Saturday Award Function General
28/8/22 Sunday Holiday
29/8/22 Monday
30/8/22 Tuesday
31/8/22 Wednesday




MIC ENGLISH SCHOOL, AKALAD

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2022-2023

2022 SEPTEMBER Total Working Days: 20

Date Day Significance Co-ordination

1/9/22 Thursday Kids’ Fest (KG)

2/9/22 Friday

3/9/22 Saturday

4/9/22 Sunday Holiday

5/9/22 Monday Teachers’ Day Celebration H S Section Students

6/9/22 Tuesday Onam Celebration General
School Closes for Onam Holidays

7/9/22 Wednesday Holiday General

8/9/22 Thursday -

9/9/22 Friday .

10/9/22 Saturday .

11/9/22 Sunday ’

12/9/22 Monday School Re-opens after Onam Holidays
Grand Parents’ Day- KG Section KG Head &Class Trs.

13/9/22 Tuesday

14/9/22 Wednesday

15/9/22 Thursday

16/9/22 Friday

17/9/22 Saturday PTA Executive Committee Meeting

18/9/22 Sunday Holiday

19/9/22 Monday

20/9/22 Tuesday

21/9/22 | Wednesday Sree Narayana Guru Samadhi- Holiday

22/9/22 Thursday

23/9/22 Friday

24/9/22 Saturday

25/9/22 Sunday Holiday

26/9/22 Monday

27/9/22 Tuesday

28/9/22 Wednesday

29/9/22 Thursday Holiday

30/9/22 Friday




MIC ENGLISH SCHOOL, AKALAD

ACADEMIC CALENDAR- 2022-2023

2022 OCTOBER Total Working Days: 23
Date Day Significance Co-ordination
1/10/22 Saturday Gandhi Week Observation S S Dept.
2/10/22 Sunday Gandhi Jayanthi- Holiday

3/10/22 Monday

4/10/22 Tuesday Mahanavami- Holiday

5/10/22 Wednesday | Vijayadasami- Holiday

6/10/22 Thursday

7/10/22 Friday

8/10/22 Saturday Second Saturday, Miladi Sherif M S Club
9/10/22 Sunday Holiday

10/10/22 | Monday Half Yearly Examination Begins

11/10/22 Tuesday

12/10/22 | Wednesday

13/10/22 | Thursday

14/10/22 | Friday

15/10/22 | Saturday World Students’ Day Science Department
16/10/22 | Sunday Holiday-World Food Day

17/10/22 Monday World Food Day Celebration

18/10/22 Tuesday

19/10/22 Wednesday | Half Yearly Examination Ends Staff Members of PTA
20/10/22 Thursday

21/10/22 Friday

22/10/22 Saturday PTA executive Committee Meeting

23/10/22 Sunday Holiday

24/10/22 | Monday Deepavali - Holiday

25/10/22 Tuesday

26/10/22 Wednesday | Open House —Arts& Craft Exhibition Arts Club
27/10/22 Thursday

28/10/22 Friday

29/10/22 Saturday

30/10/22 | Sunday

31/10/22 Monday




MIC ENGLISH SCHOOL, AKALD

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023

2022 NOVEMBER Total Working Days: 25
Date Day Significance Co-ordination
1/11/22 | Tuesday Kerala Piravi Malayalam Department
2/11/22 | Wednesday

3/11/22 | Thursday

4/11/22 | Friday

5/11/22 | Saturday PTA Executive Committee Meeting Staff Members of PTA
6/11/22 | Sunday Holiday

7/11/22 | Monday

8/11/22 | Tuesday

9/11/22 | Wednesday | Parents’ Day General
10/11/22 | Thursday

11/11/22 | Friday

12/11/22 | Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday

13/11/22 | Sunday Holiday

14/11/22 | Monday Children’s Day General
15/11/22 | Tuesday Picnic- LKG &UKG Tour Committee
16/11/22 | Wednesday | Study Tour- I&I| "
17/11/22 | Thursday Study Tour- &IV =
18/11/22 | Friday Study Tour — V-VII "
19/11/22 | Saturday Study Tour- VIII-X i
20/11/22 | Sunday Holiday

21/11/22 | Monday

22/11/22 | Tuesday

23/11/22 | Wednesday

24/11/22 | Thursday

25/11/22 | Friday Annual Athletic Meet Sports Club
26/11/22 | Saturday Annual Athletic Meet & Constitution Day

27/11/22 | Sunday Holiday

28/11/22 | Monday

29/11/22 | Tuesday

30/11/22 | Wednesday | Staff Tour Tour Committee




MIC ENGLISH SCHOOL, AKALAD

ACADEMIC CALENDAR- 2022-2023

2022 DECEMBER Total Working Days: 22
Date Day Significance Co-ordination

1/12/22 Thursday Aids Day Observation Science Club

2/12/22 Friday Aids Day Observation

3/12/22 Saturday PTA Executive Committee Meeting Staff members of PTA

4/12/22 Sunday Holiday

5/12/22 Monday Awareness Class MS Club

Fruits Day -KG Section KG Head & Class Trs.

6/12/22 Tuesday

7/12/22 Wednesday

8/12/22 Thursday Holiday

9/12/22 Friday

10/12/22 | Saturday Second Saturday, Human Rights Day SS Club

11/12/22 | Sunday Holiday

12/12/22 | Monday

13/12/22 Tuesday

14/12/22 | Wednesday

15/12/22 Thursday

16/12/22 Friday Periodic Assessment Il Starts

17/12/22 Saturday

18/12/22 Sunday Holiday

19/12/22 Monday

20/12/22 Tuesday

21/12/22 Wednesday

22/12/22 Thursday Periodic Assessment Il Ends

23/12/22 Friday School Closes For Christmas Holidays

24/12/22 Saturday Holiday

25/12/22 Sunday Holiday

26/12/22 Monday Holiday

27/12/22 Tuesday Holiday

28/12/22 Wednesday | Holiday

29/12/22 | Thursday School Reopens after Christmas Holidays

30/12/22 Friday

31/12/22 Saturday




MIC ENGLISH SCHOOL, AKALAD

ACADEMIC CALENDAR-2022-2023

2023 JANUARY Number of working Days: 25
Date Day Significance Co-ordination

1/1/23 Sunday Holiday

2/1/23 Monday Mannam Jayanthi- Holiday

3/1/23 Tuesday New Year Celebration

4/1/23 Wednesday | Open House For LKG-X Section Heads &Class Trs

5/1/23 Thursday

6/1/23 Friday

7/1/23 Saturday

8/1/23 Sunday Holiday

9/1/23 Monday

10/1/23 Tuesday

11/1/23 Wednesday | Vegetables’ Day-KG Section KG Head & Class Trs.

12/1/23 Thursday

13/1/23 Friday

14/1/23 Saturday Second Saturday- Holiday

15/1/23 Sunday Holiday

16/1/23 Monday First Model Examination For X Begins

17/1/23 Tuesday

18/1/23 Wednesday

19/1/23 Thursday

20/1/23 Friday

21/1/23 Saturday

22/1/23 Sunday Holiday

23/1/23 Monday

24/1/23 Tuesday

25/1/23 Wednesday | First Model Examination for X Ends General

26/1/23 Thursday Republic Day- Holiday

27/1/23 Friday

28/1/23 Saturday Annual Day General

29/1/23 Sunday Holiday

30/1/23 Monday

31/1/23 Tuesday Open House For X Section Head & Class Tr.




MIC ENGLISH SCHOOL, AKALAD

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023

2023 FEBRUARY Total Working Days: 24
Date Day Significance Co-ordination

1/2/23 Wednesday | Open House For X Section Head & Class Tr.

2/2/23 Thursday

3/2/23 Friday

4/2/23 Saturday PTA executive Committee Meeting Staff Members of PTA

5/2/23 Sunday Holiday

6/2/23 Monday Second Model for X Begins

7/2/23 Tuesday

8/2/23 Wednesday

9/2/23 Thursday

10/2/23 Friday Second Model for X Ends

11/2/23 Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday

12/2/23 Sunday Holiday

13/2/23 Monday First Model Exam for IX Begins

14/2/23 Tuesday

15/2/23 Wednesday | Send Off For X

16/2/23 Thursday

17/2/23 Friday First Model Examination For IX Ends

18/2/23 Saturday Shivarathri- Holiday

19/2/23 Sunday Holiday

20/2/23 Monday Annual Examination for IX Begins

21/2/23 Tuesday

22/2/23 Wednesday

23/2/23 Thursday

24/2/23 | Friday

25/2/23 Saturday Annual Examination For IX Ends

26/2/23 Sunday Holiday

27/2/23 Monday

28/2/23 Tuesday




MIC ENGLISH SCHOOL, AKALAD

ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-2023

2023 MARCH Number of Working Days:
| Date Day Significance | Co-ordination
1/3/23 Wednesday | Opening Classes For New Batch Of X Section Head&¢Class Tr.
2/3/23 Thursday ' )
3/3/23 Friday B
| 4/3/23 Saturday
5/3/23 . Sunday Holiday
6/3/23 Monday
7/3/23 Tuesday
8/3/23 Wednesday | International Women’s Day SS Club i
9/3/23 Thursday L
10/3/23 Friday
11/3/23 Saturday Second Saturday-Holiday ]
12/3/23 Sunday Holiday
13/3/23 Monday Annual Examination Starts
14/3/23. Tuesday
15/3/23 Wednesday |
16/3/23 Thursday '
1 17/3/23 Friday
18/3/23 Saturday
 19/3/23 Sunday Holiday
| 20/3/23 Monday
21/3/23 Tuesday
22/3/23 Wednesday | Annual Examination Ends
23/3/23. | Thursday i
24/3/23 | Friday
25/3/23 Saturday
26/3/24 Sunday
| 27/3/23 Monday
| 28/3/23 Tuesday Open House For LKG-VIII 3
30/3/23 Wednesday | Convocation Ceremony for UKG KG Head &Class Trs.
| 31/3/23 Thursday Staff Day




